BPS SERIE
Model Voltage Nominal Capacity(Ah) Weight Terminal Terminal L W H TH
20Hr 10Hr 5Hr Kg Position Optional Position mm mm mm mm
BPS5-12 12 V 5 4.75 4.25 1.8 3 T2 90 70 102 106
BPS7-12 12 V 7 6.65 5.95 2.54 5 T1 151 65 93 98
BPS10-12 12 V 10 9.5 8.5 3.3 5 T1 151 65 112 116
BPS12-12 12 V 12 11.4 10.2 3.94 5 T1 151 98 94 98
T2
I1
T2
I1
T2
I1
T2
I1
I1
I2
BPS65-12 12 V 65 61.75 55.25 22.4 15 I2 350 166 174 174
BPS90-12 12 V 90 85.5 76.5 30.8 15 I2 329 172 215 238
BPS100-12 12 V 100 95 85 32.7 15 I2 329 172 215 238
BPS120-12 12 V 120 114 102 39.5 18 I2 407 173 210 239
BPS160-12 12 V 160 152 136 51.2 15 I3 483 171 240 240
BPS200-12 12 V 200 190 170 61.5 13 I3 522 202 216 240
BPS230-12 12 V 230 218.5 195.5 72.5 13 I3 522 240 216 240
16.15 14.45 76 166 1666.15 7 6 181
166BPS20-12 12 V 20 19 17
BPS17-12 12 V 17
125
125125
BPS26-12 12 V 26 24.7 22.1 9.4 7 9 175
166
BPS28-12 12 V 28 26.6 23.8 9.6 7
166 125
6 181 766.35 7
9 175 166
171BPS40-12 12 V 40 38 34 14.3 7 197 165 171